150
Updated: August 1, 2023
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
TR
IM
Features
Handle

Latch
Operator
How to Order & Compatible Products
4570 ICU Latch Operator:  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL FINISH
4570-01 -130
119  To match 335 Black Anodized
121  �To match 313 Dark Bronze Anodized
130  To match 628 Clear Anodized
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
This product is compatible with the following products.
DEADLOCKS
5017 Deadlock/Deadlatch, self-latching only
MS1847 Deadlock/Deadlatch, self-latching only
Dimensions Installation
BACKSET
.15"
3.8 mm
1.34"
34mm
4.72"
119.9mm
2.3"
58.4mm
4.39"
111.5mm
.66"
16.8mm
3"
76.2mm
1.5"
38.1mm
.63"
16mm
#10-32 THDS
(2 PLCS)